
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

No. 

44 

189 

70 

4 

50 

89 

79 

41 

98 

78 

31 

63 

48 

77 

72 

25 

46 

Class 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

Name 

Tyler Kicera 

Joe Spaid 

Elivan Goulart 

Rob Hines 

Ralle Rookey 

Nick Leverone 

Spencer Patterson 

Vic Kicera 

Charlie Campbell 

Theodore Cahall 

Luis Gavignano 

John Hotz 

Brandon Fetch 

Richard Astacio 

James Henson II 

Nels Wangensteen 

Domenico Leuci 

Region 

SUS 

WDC 

NER 

WDC 

NER 

NER 

STC 

SUS 

MHR 

WDC 

WDC 

WDC 

NNJ 

NER 

DET 

NER 

SNY 

Member_ID 

351549 

405245 

700 

219365 

437290 

200602 

438417 

147161_1 

285427 

386084 

448179 

445857 

406241 

465698 

370546 

440561 

424106 

Overall BestTm 

1:26.076 

1:26.768 

1:26.814 

1:26.857 

1:26.918 

1:27.064 

1:27.518 

1:27.591 

1:27.631 

1:27.632 

1:27.682 

1:27.911 

1:28.222 

1:29.233 

1:30.652 

1:30.944 

1:31.282 

In Session 

Grp 6 SM Qualifying 1 

Grp 6 SM Race 1 

Grp 6 SM Race 1 

Grp 6 SM Race 1 

Grp 6 SM Race 1 

Grp 6 SM Race 1 

Grp 6 SM Race 1 

Grp 6 SM Race 1 

Grp 6 SM Race 1 

Grp 6 SM Qualifying 1 

Grp 6 SM Race 1 

Grp 6 SM Qualifying 1 

Grp 6 SM Race 1 

Grp 6 SM Race 1 

Grp 6 SM Qualifying 1 

Grp 6 SM Race 1 

Grp 6 SM Race 1 

Make-Model 

2002 Mazda Miata 

2000 Mazda Miata 

2003 Mazda miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

2001 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda miata 

2003 Mazda Miata 

2002 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1996 Mazda Miata 

2001 Mazda Mx-5 

1992 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

2000 Mazda Miata 
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Duffy Browne, Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Steve Pence, Series Race Director 

Earl Hurlbut, Chairman SOM 

Results available at www.wdcr-scca.org 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
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SCCA Majors Race (#16-M-4049-S) 

Grp 6 SM 

Q1-Q2-R1 

Summit Point  Raceway 2.000 miles 

with
Restricted
Regional Combined Grid for Sunday Race

SCCA MAJORS, NORTHEASTERN CONFERENCE, Round 2


